
From : Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>
Subject : Re: Meeting Agenda - Willowick Community Park - June 11th, 10am

To : Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Cc : Omar Sandoval <osandoval@wss-law.com>, Omar Sandoval <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, Lisa Kim

<lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, Greg Blodgett <greg1@ggcity.org>, Thomas P. Clark
<tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>, Guillermo
Rodriguez <guillermo.rodriguez@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

Re: Meeting Agenda - Willowick Community Park - June 11th, 10am

Thu, Jun 10, 2021 01:28 PM

Hello Robin,
Thank you, the City is in receipt of the agenda.

Grace E. Lee
Sr. Economic Development Specialist
o: (714) 741-5130
w: ggcity.org/econdev

From: "Robin Mark" <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
 To: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>

Cc: "Omar Sandoval" <osandoval@wss-law.com>, "Omar Sandoval" <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "Lisa Kim"
<lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "Greg Blodgett" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "Thomas P. Clark"
<tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, "Alex Size" <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, "Tily Shue" <tily.shue@tpl.org>, "Guillermo
Rodriguez" <guillermo.rodriguez@tpl.org>

 Sent: Thursday, June 10, 2021 12:33:45 PM
 Subject: Meeting Agenda - Willowick Community Park - June 11th, 10am

 

Hello Grace,
 Please find the attached meeting agenda for our call tomorrow at 10am.

 

Looking forward to speaking with you then.
 

Robin Mark (she/her)
 Los Angeles Program Director

 The Trust for Public Land
 135 W. Green St, Suite 200

 Pasadena, CA 91105
 (O) 323.223.0441 ext. 14

 (C) 323.333.6310
 

https://ggcity.org/econdev

